
46 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  4)

Johnathon McGinty
  unattached 

Natalie Tucker
  unattached 

Wyatt Kovacs
  unattached 

Daniel Berardi
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Daniel Berardi
  Brawlhouse 
Natalie Tucker
  Vernon 

402

Wyatt Kovacs
  Flemington 
Johnathon McGinty
  Renaissance 

403

Daniel Berardi
   5-3

Wyatt Kovacs
   6-2

round 1 round 4

Daniel Berardi
  Brawlhouse 
Johnathon McGinty
  Renaissance 

438

Wyatt Kovacs
  Flemington 
Natalie Tucker
  Vernon 

439

Johnathon McGinty
   F :24

Wyatt Kovacs
   14-0

round 5round 2

Daniel Berardi
  Brawlhouse 
Wyatt Kovacs
  Flemington 

420

Natalie Tucker
  Vernon 
Johnathon McGinty
  Renaissance 

421

Wyatt Kovacs
   13-0

Johnathon McGinty
   8-2

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Kovacs, Wyatt

McGinty, Johnathon

Berardi, Daniel

Tucker, Natalie

Flemington

Renaissance

Brawlhouse

Vernon

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



50 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  5)

Charles Case
  unattached 

Cole Iuliano
  unattached 

Luke Satriano
  unattached 

Jake Zerden
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Charles Case
  Elite 
Jake Zerden
  Drill Masters 

501

Cole Iuliano
  Roxbury 
Luke Satriano
  Apex NY 

502

Charles Case
   F :59

Luke Satriano
   F 1:43

round 1 round 4

Charles Case
  Elite 
Luke Satriano
  Apex NY 

539

Cole Iuliano
  Roxbury 
Jake Zerden
  Drill Masters 

540

Luke Satriano
   7-2

Jake Zerden
   6-0

round 5round 2

Charles Case
  Elite 
Cole Iuliano
  Roxbury 

520

Jake Zerden
  Drill Masters 
Luke Satriano
  Apex NY 

521

Charles Case
   F 1:12

Luke Satriano
   F 1:19

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Satriano, Luke

Case, Charles

Zerden, Jake

Iuliano, Cole

Apex NY

Elite

Drill Masters

Roxbury

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

4

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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52 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  1)

Dalton Weber
  unattached 

Colby Houle
  unattached 

Brody Kaplan
  unattached 

Santino Danise
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Dalton Weber
  Lenape 
Colby Houle
  FishEye CT 

103

Santino Danise
  Scorpions 
Brody Kaplan
  Elite 

104

Dalton Weber
   F 1:26

Brody Kaplan
   5-0 SV

round 1 round 4

Dalton Weber
  Lenape 
Brody Kaplan
  Elite 

143

Santino Danise
  Scorpions 
Colby Houle
  FishEye CT 

144

Brody Kaplan
   10-0

Santino Danise
   F 1:38

round 5round 2

Dalton Weber
  Lenape 
Santino Danise
  Scorpions 

123

Colby Houle
  FishEye CT 
Brody Kaplan
  Elite 

124

Dalton Weber
   F 1:45

Brody Kaplan
   F :42

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Kaplan, Brody

Weber, Dalton

Danise, Santino

Houle, Colby

Elite

Lenape

Scorpions

FishEye CT

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

3

4

2

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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53 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  2)

Mason Ketcham
  unattached 

Gino Schinina
  unattached 

Joey Canova
  unattached 

Jaydin Barreto
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Mason Ketcham
  Apex NY 
Jaydin Barreto
  Edge 

203

Gino Schinina
  Drill Masters 
Joey Canova
  Apex 

204

Mason Ketcham
   4-0

Joey Canova
   F :29

round 1 round 4

Mason Ketcham
  Apex NY 
Joey Canova
  Apex 

243

Gino Schinina
  Drill Masters 
Jaydin Barreto
  Edge 

244

Joey Canova
   7-0

Jaydin Barreto
   2-0

round 5round 2

Mason Ketcham
  Apex NY 
Gino Schinina
  Drill Masters 

223

Jaydin Barreto
  Edge 
Joey Canova
  Apex 

224

Mason Ketcham
   7-0

Joey Canova
   7-0

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Canova, Joey

Ketcham, Mason

Barreto, Jaydin

Schinina, Gino

Apex

Apex NY

Edge

Drill Masters

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

2

0

0

1 0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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54 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  2)

Ryan DeGeorge
  unattached 

Jayden James
  unattached 

Logan Levine
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Ryan DeGeorge
  Washington Y 
Jayden James
  Team Hammer 

205

Logan Levine
  Bridgewater 
 BYE
  unattached 

Jayden James
   F :25

Logan Levine
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Logan Levine
  Bridgewater 
Jayden James
  Team Hammer 

245

Ryan DeGeorge
  Washington Y 
 BYE
  unattached 

Jayden James
   FORFEIT

Ryan DeGeorge
   BYE

round 5round 2

Ryan DeGeorge
  Washington Y 
Logan Levine
  Bridgewater 

225

Jayden James
  Team Hammer 
 BYE
  unattached 

Ryan DeGeorge
   FORFEIT

Jayden James
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

James, Jayden

DeGeorge, Ryan

Levine, Logan

Team Hammer

Washington Y

Bridgewater

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

2

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



58 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  3)

Nicholas O Hanlon
  unattached 

Damon Rivera
  unattached 

Dylan Ross
  unattached 

Santino Rodriguez
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Dylan Ross
  Renzo Gracie 
Santino Rodriguez
  Hanover Park 

304

Damon Rivera
  Team Hammer 
Nicholas O Hanlon
  Highland 

305

Dylan Ross
   F 2:45

Nicholas O Hanlon
   10-2

round 1 round 4

Dylan Ross
  Renzo Gracie 
Nicholas O Hanlon
  Highland 

340

Damon Rivera
  Team Hammer 
Santino Rodriguez
  Hanover Park 

341

Dylan Ross
   6-5

Santino Rodriguez
   FORFEIT

round 5round 2

Dylan Ross
  Renzo Gracie 
Damon Rivera
  Team Hammer 

322

Santino Rodriguez
  Hanover Park 
Nicholas O Hanlon
  Highland 

323

Dylan Ross
   INJURY DEFAULT

Nicholas O Hanlon
   F :14

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Ross, Dylan

O Hanlon, Nicholas

Rodriguez, Santino

Rivera, Damon

Renzo Gracie

Highland

Hanover Park

Team Hammer

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

3

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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62 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  4)

Andre Morero
  unattached 

Jack Kithcart
  unattached 

Julian McGarry
  unattached 

Cooper Dinielli
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Andre Morero
  Drill Masters 
Jack Kithcart
  Elavate 

404

Julian McGarry
  Brawlhouse 
Cooper Dinielli
  Green Hornets CT 

405

Andre Morero
   F :04

Julian McGarry
   F :28

round 1 round 4

Andre Morero
  Drill Masters 
Cooper Dinielli
  Green Hornets CT 

440

Julian McGarry
  Brawlhouse 
Jack Kithcart
  Elavate 

441

Andre Morero
   F :12

Julian McGarry
   FORFEIT

round 5round 2

Andre Morero
  Drill Masters 
Julian McGarry
  Brawlhouse 

422

Jack Kithcart
  Elavate 
Cooper Dinielli
  Green Hornets CT 

423

Julian McGarry
   5-0

Cooper Dinielli
   F :22

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

McGarry, Julian

Morero, Andre

Dinielli, Cooper

Kithcart, Jack

Brawlhouse

Drill Masters

Green Hornets CT

Elavate

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

4

2

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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65 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  5)

Trevor Jones
  unattached 

Loghan Scerbo
  unattached 

Joseph Rozynski
  unattached 

Aaron Culler
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Loghan Scerbo
  Elevate 
Aaron Culler
  Tri State NY 

503

Trevor Jones
  Cardinal 
Joseph Rozynski
  Sparta Pride 

504

Aaron Culler
   FORFEIT

Joseph Rozynski
   F :46

round 1 round 4

Loghan Scerbo
  Elevate 
Joseph Rozynski
  Sparta Pride 

541

Trevor Jones
  Cardinal 
Aaron Culler
  Tri State NY 

542

Joseph Rozynski
   FORFEIT

Trevor Jones
   F 1:21

round 5round 2

Loghan Scerbo
  Elevate 
Trevor Jones
  Cardinal 

522

Aaron Culler
  Tri State NY 
Joseph Rozynski
  Sparta Pride 

523

Trevor Jones
   FORFEIT

Joseph Rozynski
   F :30

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Rozynski, Joseph

Jones, Trevor

Culler, Aaron

Scerbo, Loghan

Sparta Pride

Cardinal

Tri State NY

Elevate

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

6

4

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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66 Lbs
Mendham	
  Wrestling	
  Tournament

Bantam	
  	
  	
  	
  (on	
  Mat	
  1)

Nolan James Jr
  unattached 

Gianfranco Gentile
  unattached 

PJ Duke
  unattached 

Reece Smith
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	
  HEAD-­‐to-­‐HEAD	
  to	
  break	
  3es	
  
between	
  1st	
  and	
  2nd	
  if	
  necessary

Nolan James Jr
  Team Hammer 
Reece Smith
  Scorpions 

105

Gianfranco Gentile
  Rednose 
PJ Duke
  Iowa Style 

106

Nolan James Jr
   7-5

PJ Duke
   F 1:33

round 1 round 4

Nolan James Jr
  Team Hammer 
PJ Duke
  Iowa Style 

145

Gianfranco Gentile
  Rednose 
Reece Smith
  Scorpions 

146

PJ Duke
   6-0

Reece Smith
   F :28

round 5round 2

Nolan James Jr
  Team Hammer 
Gianfranco Gentile
  Rednose 

125

Reece Smith
  Scorpions 
PJ Duke
  Iowa Style 

126

Nolan James Jr
   10-3

PJ Duke
   TF 16-1 2:29

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Duke, PJ

James Jr, Nolan

Smith, Reece

Gentile, Gianfranco

Iowa Style

Team Hammer

Scorpions

Rednose

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

3.5

0

2

1

1

1 0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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